HOLEMAKER PNEUMATIC
PRO 200A ATEX
#5 MORSE TAPER
FEATURES
•	 Pneumatic portable magnetic drilling machine
•	 200mm Diameter drilling and M52 tapping capacity
•	 No.5 Morse taper
•	 1-1/4” Weldon drill chuck
•	 Robust design built with modular construction
•	 Can be handled by a single operator
•	 2 Speeds - ideal for drilling and tapping
•	 Integrated air processing module
•	 2 x 14,700Nm magnetic adhesion force
•	 Adaptive magnets, can work on curved or flat surfaces
•	 Integrated cutter guard
•	 Forward and reverse operation
Both the machine and the body of the PRO200A drill is certified ATEX
II2G/D C IIC T6;T4 and meets the requirements for use in areas with a risk
of explosion
EUROPEAN
MADE QUALITY
Part No. HM-PRO200A
Capacity (Diameter) 200mm
Capacity (Tapping) 52mm
Capacity (Twist Drills) 45mm
Motor Power 3650 Watt
Gearbox 2 Speed Gearbox Reversible 20 / 80rpm
Weight 130kg
Stroke 400mm
Magnetic Dead Lift 2 x 14,700Nm
WRT-0490
790 363
467
95
0,
8
106
Cutters
200mm
Twist Drills
45mm
Tapping
M52
Spindle
MT5
Gearbox
20rpm
80rpm